
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UNIVERSAL ANALYTICAL LAB

GNGGN1501326000

12

JAN-2023

13-FEB-2023 12:1407-FEB-2023

January.2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1559067914

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 84870216

Total Members 27

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         19,836

Total Refund Advance         10,276

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         30,112

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

          1,181             361
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

            820

ABRY benefit remarks Upfront benefit of EE and ER contribution rewarded.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,565
AARTI 820        1,1811 101747431564 N.A.

        9,839             0        9,839
AARTI ABRY

        9,839
            0          361 ABRY ABRY

            0ADARSH SINGH 0            02 101881795573 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ADARSH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       54,941
AJEET SINGH 1,250        3,3463 100772228773 N.A.

       15,000             0       27,884
AJEET SINGH -

       15,000
            0        2,096 - -

       23,098AKSHAY KUMAR
YADAV

925        1,3334 101126383934 N.A.
       11,110             3       11,110

AKSHAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,110

            0          408 - -

       10,884
AKSHAY RANA 770        1,1095 101858176250 N.A.

        9,240             1        9,240AKSHAY
RANA

-
        9,240

            0          339 - -

       10,954
ARJUN KUMAR 809        1,1656 101887768897 N.A.

        9,710             0        9,710ARJUN
KUMAR

-
        9,710

            0          356 - -

       10,954AVINASH
KUMAR PURI

809        1,1657 101449548046 N.A.
        9,710             0        9,710AVINASH

KUMAR PURI
-

        9,710
            0          356 - -

       10,248
BITOO KUMAR 757        1,0908 101892947629 N.A.

        9,084             2        9,084BITOO
KUMAR

-
        9,084

            0          333 - -

       15,452BRAJESH
KUMAR YADAV

887        1,2779 101241735512 N.A.
       10,645             1       10,645

BRAJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       12,239
DHARA SINGH 833        1,20010 101212784634 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000DHARA
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       10,085GUNJAN
SHARMA

685          98711 101356627476 N.A.
        8,226             5        8,226GUNJAN

SHARMA
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       13,191HARKESH
KUMAR

820        1,18112 101642338233 N.A.
        9,839             0        9,839HARKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,839
            0          361 - -

       10,701JAYDEEP
KUNWAR

757        1,09013 101880775950 N.A.
        9,084             2        9,084JAYDEEP

KUNWAR
-

        9,084
            0          333 - -

        9,985KUMARI ANJALI
RAY

809        1,16514 101697760513 N.A.
        9,710             0        9,710KUMARI

ANJALI RAY
-

        9,710
            0          356 - -

       13,375MANTU
THAKUR

809        1,16515 101167848822 N.A.
        9,710             0        9,710MANTU

THAKUR
-

        9,710
            0          356 - -

       22,925MD MOAVIA
ANSARI

1,040        1,49716 100772580092 N.A.
       12,479             4       12,479MD MOAVIA

ANSARI
-

       12,479
            0          457 - -

            0POOJA 0            017 101492024169 N.A.            0
           31

            0POOJA -            0             0            0 - -

        7,421
PREETI KUMARI 548          78918 101741999537 N.A.

        6,578            10        6,578PREETI
KUMARI

-
        6,578

            0          241 - -

       20,985
PREETI SINGH 994        1,43119 100773166452 N.A.

       11,927             2       11,927PREETI
SINGH

-
       11,927

            0          437 - -

        8,646
RAJENDRA
PARSAD
BAIRWA

565          81420 100927305443 N.A.
        6,781            11        6,781

RAJENDRA
PARSAD
BAIRWA

-
        6,781

            0          249 - -

       10,954
SANDEEP 809        1,16521 101161580026 N.A.

        9,710             0        9,710
SANDEEP -

        9,710
            0          356 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        3,402SANDEEP
KUMAR

222          31922 101180993865 N.A.
        2,662            22        2,662SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        2,662
            0           97 - -

       14,531SANDEEP
KUMAR SHUKLA

776        1,11723 101126383923 N.A.
        9,310             5        9,310

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        9,310

            0          341 - -

       22,364
SANJAY 925        1,33224 100772882253 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100
SANJAY -

       11,100
            0          407 - -

       11,796SATISH KUMAR
SINGH

656          94525 101174386800 N.A.
        7,877             9        7,877

SATISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,877

            0          289 - -

       10,813
VIKRAM 752        1,08426 100712837877 N.A.

        9,032             3        9,032
VIKRAM -

        9,032
            0          332 - -

       14,500VIRENDRA
BHARDWAJ

809        1,16527 101106029776 N.A.
        9,710             0        9,710VIRENDRA

BHARDWAJ
-

        9,710
            0          356 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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